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VERSATILE EFFICIENT STURDY

BOOKLET MAKER - OFFICE/DIGITAL PRINTERS

FEATURES :

* Heavy-Duty Staple & Folding Motor : Heavy-duty motor with the thermal overload protection to prevent downtime.

* Quick & Easy Set-Up : No tools required to switch between booklet sizes, operation modes (manual / automatic),
stapler head locations (5 total), and operation functions (booklet-making or just folding or just stapling).

* Multi-Functional Operation : Choose from Fold & Staple, Fold only or Staple only. Side and corner stapling also available.

* Operation Mode : Automatic or Manual.

* Precise : Built-in LCD counter gives you precise control of your job progress.

* LED Indicator Lights : Provides obvious information for operators.

* Clear Window : Allows you to monitor the operation easily.
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26/6 Staples 26/8 Staples
5,000 pcs/box 5,000 pes/box

Fold & Staple

!

Staple only \w

SPECIFICATIONS :

BOOKLETMAC
cs2

16 sheets (20 Ibs)

Up to 800 booklets per hour
26/8, 26/8, and Ri 26/6
A4 (210x297mm)

AB (105x148.5mm)

25

540x510x370mm

35kg

B50x610x530mm

39.5kg

BOOKLET

series
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